
Day Date Opposition H/A Comp. Score Scorers:

Sat 10 Aug 19 Tiverton Town Away BVSPS 2-2 Clark, Obi

Tues 13 Aug 19 HARROW BOROUGH Home BVSPS 2-3 Clark, Obi

Sat 17 Aug 19 WESTON-SUPER-MARE Home BVSPS 1-2 Benyon

Sat 24 Aug 19 AFC Dunstable Away FAC Pr 0-0

Mon 26 Aug 19 FARNBOROUGH Home BVSPS 2-0 Donnelly(pen), Della-Verde

Sat 31 Aug 19 Gosport Borough Away BVSPS 1-1 Switters

Tues 03 Sep 19 AFC DUNSTABLE Home FAC Pr 2-1 Little, Obi - after extra time

Sat 07 Sep 19 Haywards Heath Town Away FAC 1Q 1-0 Noel-Williams

Sat 14 Sep 19 YATE TOWN Home BVSPS 2-1 Donnellan, Obi

Tues 17 Sep 19 Chesham United Away BVSPS 2-3 Noel-Williams, Obi(pen)

Sat 21 Sep 19 Badshot Lea Away FAC 2Q 4-0 Della-Verde, Clark, Little, Switters

Tues 24 Sep 19 Dorchester Town Away BVSPS 3-2 Cook, Clark 2

Sat 28 Sep 19 Truro City Away BVSPS 0-3

Sat 05 Oct 19 HENDON Home FAC 3Q 5-4 Obi(pen), Grant, Own Goal, Rowe, Jalloh(pen)

Tues 08 Oct 19 METROPOLITAN POLICE Home Lge Cup 6-0 Rowe, Williams, Clark, Jalloh, Grant, Roberts

Sat 12 Oct 19 Taunton Town Away BVSPS 1-2 Jalloh(pen)

Tues 15 Oct 19 HENDON Home BVSPS 3-2 Rowe, Jalloh, Obi(pen)

Sat 19 Oct 19 POOLE TOWN Home FAC 4Q 1-1 Clark

Tues 22 Oct 19 Poole Town Away FAC 4Q 3-2 Grant, Clark, Little

Sat 26 Oct 19 Wingate & Finchley Away FAT 1Q 1-1 Roberts

Tues 29 Oct 19 WINGATE & FINCHLEY Home FAT 1Q 2-1 Own Goal, McDevitt

Sun 10 Nov 19 OXFORD UNITED Home FAC 1 0-2

Wed 13 Nov 19 SOHAM TOWN RANGERS Home FAT 2Q 4-2 Buchanan 2, Obi, Jalloh

Sat 16 Nov 19 SALISBURY Home BVSPS 1-0 Obi(pen)

Tues 19 Nov 19 Hendon Away Lge Cup 2-2 Obi, Little - Hendon win 7-6 on pens

Sat 23 Nov 19 Salisbury Away FAT 3Q 3-4 Obi, Buchanan 2

Sat 30 Nov 19 WIMBORNE TOWN Home BVSPS 3-1 Buchanan, McCreadie, Donnelly(pen)

Tues 03 Dec 19 Wealdstone Away Mdx Snr 2-6 Clark, Rowe

Sat 07 Dec 19 Hartley Wintney Away BVSPS 5-1 Rowe, Jalloh 2, Buchanan 2

Tues 10 Dec 19 Northwood Away Mdx Ch 4-0 Little, Piorkowski, Obi, Rowe

Sat 14 Dec 19 TRURO CITY Home BVSPS 0-1

Tues 17 Dec 19 Walton Casuals Away BVSPS 3-2 Clark, Rowe, Donnelly

Sat 21 Dec 19 Beaconsfield Town Away BVSPS 3-2 Buchanan 2, Clark

Sat 28 Dec 19 METROPOLITAN POLICE Home BVSPS 0-2

Wed 01 Jan 20 Farnborough Away BVSPS 1-0 Obi

Sat 04 Jan 20 TIVERTON TOWN Home BVSPS 0-0

Tues 07 Jan 20 BEACONSFIELD TOWN Home BVSPS 1-1 Donnelly

Sat 11 Jan 20 Harrow Borough Away BVSPS 2-3 Jalloh 2

Sat 18 Jan 20 DORCHESTER TOWN Home BVSPS 5-0 Duku 2, Little 2, Jalloh

Tues 21 Jan 20 POOLE TOWN Home BVSPS 1-2 Duku

Sat 25 Jan 20 Weston-super-Mare Away BVSPS 5-1 Donnelly(pen), Duku, Rowe 2, Amartey

Tues 28 Jan 20 Merthyr Town Away BVSPS 2-1 Rowe 2

Sat 01 Feb 20 GOSPORT BOROUGH Home BVSPS 2-1 Sheppard, Robinson

Sat 08 Feb 20 Yate Town Away BVSPS 2-0 Amartey 2

Tues 18 Feb 20 BLACKFIELD & LANGLEY Home BVSPS 6-0 Rowe, Cunningham, Clark, Amartey 2, Jalloh

Sat 22 Feb 20 TAUNTON TOWN Home BVSPS 2-2 Duku, Rowe

Tues 25 Feb 20 Swindon Supermarine Away BVSPS

Sat 29 Feb 20 Poole Town Away BVSPS

Sat 07 Mar 20 SWINDON SUPERMARINE Home BVSPS

Tues 10 Mar 20 Spelthorne Sports Away Mdx Ch

Sat 14 Mar 20 WALTON CASUALS Home BVSPS

Tues 17 Mar 20 Hendon Away BVSPS

Sat 21 Mar 20 Blackfield & Langley Away BVSPS

Sat 28 Mar 20 MERTHYR TOWN Home BVSPS

Sat 04 Apr 20 Salisbury Away BVSPS

Sat 11 Apr 20 CHESHAM UNITED Home BVSPS

Mon 13 Apr 20 Metropolitan Police Away BVSPS

Sat 18 Apr 20 Wimborne Town Away BVSPS

Sat 25 Apr 20 HARTLEY WINTNEY Home BVSPS
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